Clty of Key WeSt, FL 1300c\;/i\t/)t/1ilt-|eagtreet

Key West FL 33040

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 12-3452 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Resolution Status: Passed

File created: 10/16/2012 In control: City Commission

On agenda: 11/7/2012 Final action: 11/7/2012

Title: *Approving Task Order No. 1 of General Architectural Services Contract for Design/Technical Services
at the Garrison Bight Marina Transient Facility/Dock Master Building in an amount not to exceed
$122,204.00.

Sponsors: Bob Vitas

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Resolution, 2. Executive Summary, 3. Task Order, 4. Cost Breakdown
Date Ver. Action By Action Result
11/7/2012 1 City Commission Passed Pass

*Approving Task Order No. 1 of General Architectural Services Contract for Design/Technical
Services at the Garrison Bight Marina Transient Facility/Dock Master Building in an amount not to
exceed $122,204.00.

City of Key West, FL Page 1 of 1 Printed on 7/18/2024
powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

