
City of Key West, FL

Legislation Text

City Hall
1300 White Street

Key West FL 33040

*Approving Task Order No. 1 of General Architectural Services Contract for Design/Technical
Services at the Garrison Bight Marina Transient Facility/Dock Master Building in an amount not to
exceed $122,204.00.

File #: 12-3452, Version: 1

City of Key West, FL Printed on 6/30/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

